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*. CHAMPIONSHIPS ~—

TEAM NAME
MABANK
KAUFMAN
COMAL CANYON LAKE
LAMPASAS
FREDERICKSBURG
HENDERSON
LUMBERTON
EL CAMPO
CANYON RANDALL

January 13, 2023
FIGHT SONG-4A D1

CITY
Mabank
Kaufman
Fischer
Lampasas
Fredericksbrg
Henderson
Lumberton
El Campo
Canyon

ORANGE LITTLE CYPRESS-MAURICE Orange

HUFFMAN HARGRAVE
KENNEDALE

CELINA

BOERNE
JACKSONVILLE
KILGORE

LIVINGSTON

COMAL DAVENPORT
ALICE

TAYLOR

Huffman
Kennedale
Celina
Boerne

Jacksonville

Kilgore
Livingston
San Antonio
Alice

Taylor

SuUB
TOTAL
73.950
73.500
73.300
72.450
72.350
71.350
71.250
70.950
70.700
70.300
68.900
68.350
71.000
66.550
66.550
65.200
63.250
61.250
61.150
61.050

UIL SPIRIT STATE CHAMPIONSHIPS - QUALIFYING ROUND

DEDUCTIONS
Point Safety
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 3.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

FINAL
SCORE
73.950
73.500
73.300
72.450
72.350
71.350
71.250
70.950
70.700
70.300
68.900
68.350
68.000
66.550
66.550
65.200
63.250
61.250
61.150
61.050
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22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

SuUB DEDUCTIONS FINAL

TEAM NAME CITY TOTAL Point Safety SCORE

CC TULOSO-MIDWAY Corpus Christi 60.050 0.00 0.00 60.050
PALESTINE Palestine 60.050 0.00 0.00 60.050
MARBLE FALLS Marble Falls 59.250 0.00 0.00 59.250
NORTH DALLAS Dallas 59.000 0.00 0.00 59.000
ANDREWS Andrews 58.800 0.00 0.00 58.800
NEEDVILLE HS Needville 57.550 0.00 0.00 57.550
BURNET Burnet 60.150 0.00 3.00 57.150
PORT LAVACA CALHOUN Port Lavaca 57.150 0.00 0.00 57.150
RIVER OAKS CASTLEBERRY Fort Worth 57.050 0.00 0.00 57.050
DALLAS CARTER Dallas 59.750 0.00 3.00 56.750
BIG SPRING Big Spring 56.650 0.00 0.00 56.650
ANNA Anna 56.550 0.00 0.00 56.550
DUMAS Dumas 56.050 0.00 0.00 56.050
SAN ELIZARIO San Elizario 55.950 0.00 0.00 55.950
ALVIN IOWA COLONY Arcola 55.850 0.00 0.00 55.850
BAY CITY HS Bay City 55.600 0.00 0.00 55.600
CC CALALLEN Corpus Christi 54.850 0.00 0.00 54.850
SPLENDORA Splendora 54.650 0.00 0.00 54.650
STEPHENVILLE Stephenville 56.700 0.00 3.00 53.700
TYLER CHAPEL HILL Tyler 56.400 0.00 3.00 53.400



41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
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TEAM NAME

UIL SPIRIT STATE CHAMPIONSHIPS - QUALIFYING ROUND

January 13, 2023
FIGHT SONG-4A D1

CITY

FT WORTH DIAMOND-HILL JARVIS Fort Worth

SULPHUR SPRINGS
CARROLLTON RANCHVIEW
FRISCO PANTHER CREEK
LA VERNIA

STAFFORD

HEREFORD

UVALDE

DALLAS PINKSTON

Sulphur Springs
Irving

Frisco

La Vernia
Stafford
Hereford
Uvalde

Dallas

SuUB
TOTAL
52.150
52.050
52.000
51.650
54.150
54.000
50.550
53.300
47.250

DEDUCTIONS
Point Safety
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
3.00 0.00
3.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 3.00
0.00 0.00

FINAL
SCORE
52.150
52.050
52.000
51.650
51.150
51.000
50.550
50.300
47.250



